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CITY HOLIDAYS FOR 2020

The following is a list of holidays for 2020 that will be observed by the City of Douglasville. Douglasville
City Hall and City Hall Annex will be closed on these days, as well as Parks & Recreation, Municipal Court
and Records. The Police Department will maintain normal operations on these holidays. City Sanitation

services will have a modified schedule and information will be available at the City website:
http://www.douglasvillega.gov/

HOLIDAY

New Year’s Day

Martin Luther King
Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day

Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Day

Day After Thanksgiving
Christmas Eve
Christmas Day

New Year’s Day

DATE OBSERVED

Wednesday, January 1, 2020
Monday, January 20, 2020
Monday, May 25, 2020

Friday, July 3, 2020

Monday, September 7, 2020
Wednesday, November 11, 2020
Thursday, November 26, 2020
Friday, November 27, 2020
Thursday, December 24, 2020
Friday, December 25, 2020

Friday, January 1, 2021




